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Combo III 
(Jazz/Tap)
(ages 8-11)

4:30 - 5:30pm
Cathy Bernard

Jazz III
(ages 11 & up)
5:30 - 6:30pm 
Cathy Bernard

Tap II
(teens/adults)

6:45 - 7:45pm 
Cathy Bernard

Jazz IV
(teens/adults)

7:45 - 9:00pm
Cathy Bernard

T H U R S D A Y
studio a        studio b

Students of Level III (or higher) classes--
If you are absent MORE THAN TWICE for any specific class 

during a session, you will be required to drop 

to a lower level class. Consistent attendance 

is vital at the Intermediate/Advanced Levels! 
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Ballet II/III
(ages 11-14)

4:30 - 5:30pm
Jen Post

Lyrical I
(ages 8-11)

5:30 - 6:30pm
Jen Post

Ballet IV
(teens/adults)

6:30 - 7:45pm 
Jen Post
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Hip Hop III
(12 & up)

6:30 - 7:30pm 
Dana Ladabouche

Hip Hop II
(ages 8-11)

5:30 - 6:30pm
Dana Ladabouche

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SESSION I (seven weeks): 
Wednesday 9/4/19 ~ Tuesday 10/22/19

SESSION II (seven weeks):
Wednesday 10/23/19 ~ Tuesday 12/10/19
NOTE: Thanksgiving make-up classes will run:
Wednesday 12/11/19, Thursday 12/12/19 & Saturday 12/14/19

SESSION III (seven weeks):
Monday 1/6/20  ~  Saturday 2/22/20

SESSION IV (seven weeks):
Monday 3/2/20  ~  Saturday 4/18/20

SESSION V (seven weeks):  
Monday 4/20/20  ~  Saturday 6/13/20

s e s s i o n s : studio closed:
THANKSGIVING: Wednesday 11/27/19 ~ Sunday 12/1/19

HOLIDAY RECESS: Monday 12/16/19 ~ Monday 1/6/20

WINTER BREAK: Monday 2/24/20 ~ Sunday 3/1/20

SPRING BREAK: Monday 4/27/20 ~ Sunday 5/3/20

MEMORIAL DAY: Saturday 5/24/20 ~ Monday 6/1/20

NOTE: All of these holidays and recesses are factored 
into the schedule and do not require make-up dates.

TENTATIVE RECITAL DATE: Saturday, June 13th, 2020 
Rehearsal schedule given later in the year!

TENTATIVE PICTURE DAY: Thursday, June 4th, 2020

1 class per week ..........$112

2 classes per week........$ 200

3 classes per week........$270

4 classes per week........$330

WORKSHOP I
(5-6 classes per week)....... $375

WORKSHOP II 
(7+ classes per week).........$410

*Pointe Class.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 45
**In addition to multiple class 
fee or workshop

Registration/Insurance Fee 
(annual) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 30

Single class 
(with permiss ion of Instructor) $ 20

seven week session

NOTE:
Number of classes per week 
cannot be combined for 

family members!
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Combo II
(Jazz/Tap)
(ages 6-10)

4:30 - 5:30pm
Cathy Bernard

Intermediate
Pilates Mat Class

6:30 - 7:30pm 
Cathy Bernard

Tap IV
(teens/adults)

7:30 - 8:30pm 
Cathy Bernard *
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Lyrical III
(teens/adults)

6:30 - 7:30pm
Erin Oden

S A T U R D A Y
studio a        studio b

Musical Theatre III
(ages 11 & up)
5:30 - 6:30pm

Erin Oden

Tap III
(ages 11 & up)

4:30 - 5:30pm
Cathy Bernard

Tap I
(teens/adults)

6:45 - 7:45pm 
Cathy Bernard

Pre-Dance II
(ages 3-5)

9:00 - 9:45am
Jen Post

Ballet I
(ages 6-9)

9:45 - 10:30am
Jen Post

Pre-Dance I
(ages 2-4)

10:30 - 11:15am 
Jen Post

Ballet II
(ages 8-11)

11:15 - 12:15am 
Jen Post

Pre-Dance III
(ages 5-7)

12:15 - 1:00am
Jen Post

**WERQ
(teens/adults)

8:30 - 9:30am
Jessie Kocinski

Kinder Hip Hop
(ages 3-5)

9:45 - 10:30am
Rochelle Hebert

Musical Theatre I 
(ages 6-10)

10:30 - 11:15am 
Rochelle Hebert

Hip Hop I
(ages 6-10)

11:15 - 12:00am 
Rochelle Hebert

**WERQ is a fiercely 
fun dance fitness class 
based on Pop, Rock

& Hip Hop music taught
by certified 

fitness instructors.

OPEN house!Please join ussaturdayAugust24 th

from11:00am~2:00pmMeet our FACULTY!Sign up for CLASSES!
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Lyrical II
(ages 11-14)

4:30 - 5:30pm
Erin Oden

Ballet III
(ages 11 & up)
5:30 - 6:30pm
Pre-Pointe
6:30-7:00
(ages 11-14)

*Pointe 7:00-7:30
(teens/adults)

Meghan Quadros

Ballet I/II
(teens/adults)

7:30 - 8:45pm 
Meghan Quadros


